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TALLEST ICE CREAM IN DUBAI 

8AED 
16AED 16AED 

16AED 
8AED 

8AED 

-Saghir twist
-Burj Twist
-Giant Twist

-Baby Twist

EXTRAS
-Sprinkles
-Syrup
-Color Waffles
-Gluten free waffle
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20AED 

25AED 

2AED 

2AED 

2AED 

2AED 

-rasberry
-mango

18AED 18AED 18AED 18AED 16AED 

16AED 

16AED 

13AED 13AED 

MOCHI
-1 pc
-3 pcs
-5 pcs

15AED 

40AED 

60AED 

SELLER
BEST

The Ultimate

 BURJ TWIST!
with 24 Karat GOLD

150AED 

30AED 

FROM EUROPE TO DUBAI


